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Final Results
UKPSA SG Birdshot Postal League 19/20
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UKPSA SG Birdshot Postal League 19/20 - Results

OPEN

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 439.3008 36. Mark Sandford Open - M GBR

2 83.24 365.6911 44. heng fan Open - U GBR

3 69.72 306.2688 27. Zak Brydon Open - U GBR

4 68.35 300.2783 5. James Pearman Open - U GBR

5 57.55 252.7969 58. Terry Still Open - U GBR

6 57.10 250.8358 17. Pete Thornton Open S U GBR sneakypete

7 53.69 235.8419 2. Matthew Reed Open - U GBR

8 49.78 218.6979 1. Nick Weber Open SS U GBR

9 36.42 160.0077 57. David Warden Open - U GBR

10 33.54 147.3248 12. Aman A Khan Open - U GBR

11 21.41 94.0536 61. Mike Shiew Open - U GBR

12 14.76 64.8195 54. Przemyslaw Lemke Open - U GBR

13 13.90 61.0468 9. Graeme Cushion Open SS U GBR
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UKPSA SG Birdshot Postal League 19/20 - Results

MODIFIED

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 479.5418 40. Chris Wakefield Modified - M GBR chriswakey

2 84.00 402.8190 49. Kevin Coupland Modified - D GBR

3 71.07 340.8308 51. Adam Beckett Modified - U GBR

4 68.07 326.4311 48. Bill Morris Modified SS U GBR

5 67.29 322.6850 7. Allen Ardron Modified SS U GBR

6 50.28 241.1142 46. Pat Savage Modified L U GBR

7 41.60 199.5042 6. Dan North Modified - C GBR
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UKPSA SG Birdshot Postal League 19/20 - Results

STANDARD

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 433.9921 47. Nick Du Plessis Standard S U GBR

2 90.04 390.7803 31. Simon Lofthouse Standard S B GBR thebaron

3 88.96 386.0886 20. Robert Mathiesen Standard - U GBR

4 88.64 384.6859 15. Richard Burton Standard S U GBR

5 87.63 380.3031 37. Kevin Strowger Standard S C GBR kev

6 82.95 359.9964 26. Geoff Bell Standard SS U GBR

7 72.95 316.5840 41. Gary Waugh Standard - C GBR marywoo

8 69.04 299.6302 34. Andy Ramsay Standard - U GBR

9 65.83 285.7070 28. Vanessa Duffy Standard L U GBR

10 63.11 273.8747 33. John Prunty Standard - U GBR

11 57.76 250.6725 56. Mike Bennett Standard - U GBR

12 57.61 250.0270 52. Jon Clough Standard SS U GBR

13 57.08 247.7344 50. Ian Merrick Standard S U GBR

14 54.62 237.0518 43. Gareth Williams Standard - U GBR

15 54.13 234.9164 29. Mark Hives Standard S U GBR

16 52.75 228.9172 39. Christopher Toner Standard - U GBR

17 51.20 222.1909 8. Nick Ward Standard S U GBR

18 50.85 220.6883 25. Peter Savage Standard SS U GBR

19 49.00 212.6409 59. Justin Reeve Standard - U GBR

20 46.01 199.6879 60. Nick Andrew Standard S U GBR

21 37.22 161.5419 38. Andrew Talbot Standard S U GBR drewski

22 34.27 148.7138 53. Abe Pepler Standard S U GBR

23 23.08 100.1522 10. Paul Boet Standard - U GBR

24 18.90 82.0445 4. Lincoln Morrow Standard - U GBR

25 14.38 62.4020 16. Sean Guinness Standard - U GBR

26 7.95 34.5165 55. Magdalena Piestrak Standard L U GBR
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UKPSA SG Birdshot Postal League 19/20 - Results

STANDARD MANUAL

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 470.8275 19. Conor Kenneally. Standard Manual S U GBR conor

2 79.82 375.8339 24. Andrew Hatfield Standard Manual - U GBR

3 73.48 345.9728 21. Martin Phillips Standard Manual S U GBR martin

4 70.08 329.9739 30. David Lambie Standard Manual - U GBR

5 62.30 293.3318 23. David Harvey Standard Manual S U GBR

6 57.87 272.4665 35. Walter Robinson Standard Manual S U GBR

7 57.00 268.3635 22. Gareth Cooper Standard Manual S U GBR

8 29.71 139.8767 45. Phil Birch Standard Manual - U GBR

9 17.42 82.0323 3. Richard Bowman Standard Manual S U GBR
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UKPSA SG Birdshot Postal League 19/20 - Results

CUSTOM

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 470.5831 42. Kenny Weddell Custom - U GBR

2 78.66 370.1829 32. Angus Mccall Custom - U GBR
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UKPSA SG Birdshot Postal League 19/20 - Results

STANDARD SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 433.9921 47. Nick Du Plessis Standard S U GBR

2 90.04 390.7803 31. Simon Lofthouse Standard S B GBR thebaron

3 88.64 384.6860 15. Richard Burton Standard S U GBR

4 87.63 380.3031 37. Kevin Strowger Standard S C GBR kev

5 82.95 359.9963 26. Geoff Bell Standard SS U GBR

6 57.61 250.0270 52. Jon Clough Standard SS U GBR

7 57.08 247.7345 50. Ian Merrick Standard S U GBR

8 54.13 234.9164 29. Mark Hives Standard S U GBR

9 51.20 222.1909 8. Nick Ward Standard S U GBR

10 50.85 220.6884 25. Peter Savage Standard SS U GBR

11 46.01 199.6880 60. Nick Andrew Standard S U GBR

12 37.22 161.5419 38. Andrew Talbot Standard S U GBR drewski

13 34.27 148.7139 53. Abe Pepler Standard S U GBR
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UKPSA SG Birdshot Postal League 19/20 - Results

STANDARD MANUAL SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 470.8276 19. Conor Kenneally. Standard Manual S U GBR conor

2 73.48 345.9728 21. Martin Phillips Standard Manual S U GBR martin

3 62.30 293.3318 23. David Harvey Standard Manual S U GBR

4 57.87 272.4664 35. Walter Robinson Standard Manual S U GBR

5 57.00 268.3635 22. Gareth Cooper Standard Manual S U GBR

6 17.42 82.0323 3. Richard Bowman Standard Manual S U GBR


